Forty (40%) percent, provided that the combined area coverage of 
all impervious surfaces shall not exceed eighty (80%) percent. 

Maximum Building Height. Thirty-five (35) feet. 

Minimum Building Size. Commercial and office buildings shall have a minimum total gross floor area 
of one thousand two hundred (1,200) square feet. 

Setback Requirements and Landscaping. 

Front Setback. Each lot shall have a front yard with a building setback line of twenty-five (25) feet. 

Side Setback. Each lot shall have two (2) side yards, each of which shall have a building setback line